
  

STANSTED AIRPORT  

PROPOSED RUNWAY WORK DATES 2024 (UTC)   

3rd & 4th November 2024  

From Sunday 3rd Nov     To Sunday 3rd Nov 

0145z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

     

To Monday 4th Nov     To Monday 4th Nov 

0145z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

 

10th & 11th November 2024  

From Sunday 10th Nov     To Sunday 10th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

     

To Monday 11th Nov     To Monday 11th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

17th & 18th November 2024 
    

From Sunday 17th Nov     To Sunday 17th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

     

To Monday 18th Nov     To Monday 18th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

24th & 25th November 2024 
    

From Sunday 24th Nov     To Sunday 24th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

     

To Monday 25th Nov     To Monday 25th Nov 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

1st & 2nd December 2024 
    

From Sunday 1st Dec     To Sunday 1st Dec 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

     

To Monday 2nd Dec     To Monday 2nd Dec 

0115z  FULL RUNWAY CLOSURE 0545z 

  

      

  



  


